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Cumulative Streamflow for Calculating Hydrologic Conditions for Measurement Points on the Colorado
River above Lake Travis and tributaries of the Colorado River,

and in the Colorado-Lavaca and the Lavaca-Guadalupe Coastal Basins

  Cumulative Streamflow (acre-feet)

BASIN
MEASUREMENT
POINT SEVERE DRY AVERAGE WET

COLORADO Colorado River above
Silver

less than
4,090

4,090 - 16,600 16,600 -
57,490

greater than
57,490

COLORADO Colorado River near
Ballinger

less than
3,120

3,120 - 11,150 11,150 -
67,700

greater than
67,700

COLORADO Elm Creek at Ballinger less than
820

820 - 4,990 4,990 -
46,560

greater than
46,560

COLORADO South Concho River at
Christoval

less than
5,270

5,270 - 7,380 7,380 -
21,660

greater than
21,660

COLORADO Concho River at Paint
Rock

less than
7,110

7,110 - 17,000 17,000 -
49,900

greater than
49,900

COLORADO Pecan Bayou near
Mullin

less than
11,860

11,860 -
26,700

26,700 -
187,740

greater than
187,740

COLORADO San Saba River at San
Saba

less than
40,550

40,550 -
61,100

61,100 -
149,890

greater than
149,890

COLORADO Colorado River near
San Saba

less than
80,510

80,510 -
205,110

205,110-
568,970

greater than
568,970

COLORADO Llano River at Llano less than
90,810

90,810 -
145,660

145,660 -
364,540

greater than
364,540

COLORADO Pedernales River near
Johnson City

less than
27,710

27,710 -
70,210

70,210 -
222,700

greater than
222,700

COLORADO Onion Creek near
Driftwood

less than
810

810 - 10,460 10,460 -
59,610

greater than
59,610

COLORADO-
LAVACA

Tres Palacios Creek
near Midfield

less than
31,940

31,940 -
62,920

62,920 -
158,630

greater than
158,630

LAVACA-
GUADALUPE

Garcitas Creek near
Inez

less than
1,880

1,880 - 10,790 10,790 -
62,460

greater than
62,460
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