

Figure: 30 TAC §298.320(b)

Cumulative Streamflow for Calculating Hydrologic Conditions for Measurement Points on the Colorado River above Lake Travis and tributaries of the Colorado River, and in the Colorado-Lavaca and the Lavaca-Guadalupe Coastal Basins

		Cumulative Streamflow (acre-feet)			
BASIN	MEASUREMENT POINT	SEVERE	DRY	AVERAGE	WET
COLORADO	Colorado River above Silver	less than 4,090	4,090 - 16,600	16,600 - 57,490	greater than 57,490
COLORADO	Colorado River near Ballinger	less than 3,120	3,120 - 11,150	11,150 - 67,700	greater than 67,700
COLORADO	Elm Creek at Ballinger	less than 820	820 - 4,990	4,990 - 46,560	greater than 46,560
COLORADO	South Concho River at Christoval	less than 5,270	5,270 - 7,380	7,380 - 21,660	greater than 21,660
COLORADO	Concho River at Paint Rock	less than 7,110	7,110 - 17,000	17,000 - 49,900	greater than 49,900
COLORADO	Pecan Bayou near Mullin	less than 11,860	11,860 - 26,700	26,700 - 187,740	greater than 187,740
COLORADO	San Saba River at San Saba	less than 40,550	40,550 - 61,100	61,100 - 149,890	greater than 149,890
COLORADO	Colorado River near San Saba	less than 80,510	80,510 - 205,110	205,110 - 568,970	greater than 568,970
COLORADO	Llano River at Llano	less than 90,810	90,810 - 145,660	145,660 - 364,540	greater than 364,540
COLORADO	Pedernales River near Johnson City	less than 27,710	27,710 - 70,210	70,210 - 222,700	greater than 222,700
COLORADO	Onion Creek near Driftwood	less than 810	810 - 10,460	10,460 - 59,610	greater than 59,610
COLORADO-LAVACA	Tres Palacios Creek near Midfield	less than 31,940	31,940 - 62,920	62,920 - 158,630	greater than 158,630
LAVACA-GUADALUPE	Garcitas Creek near Inez	less than 1,880	1,880 - 10,790	10,790 - 62,460	greater than 62,460